1 www.klamp.global
Automatic Indexing chuck with hydraulic clamping and indexing
Indexing ChuckKSR
Part No. A B C D F G H K L M R S T Gripping force
kN (kgf)
Moment of
Inertia
kg.m2
Lathe Spindle
Dia
Lathe Spindle
(hole)
KSR-225 225 185 149 154 35 84 95 46 58 11.5 133.4 4-M12 25 12.45 (1270) 0.9
80~100
Over 45KSR-250 250 210 185 190 40 113 106 46 55 20 133.4 4-M12 25 16.96 (1730) 1.7
KSR-275 275 210 208 213 48 125 125 57 67 20.5 171.4 4-M16 25 25.00 (2550) 2.8
100~120
KSR-315 315 235 227 232 50 136 136 70 58 22 171.4 4-M16 25 25.00 (2550) 5
Over 55
KSR-350 350 290 235 240 50 148 145 84 102 23 235 4-M20 30 25.00 (2550) 8
120~130
KSR-400 400 290 253 259 60 160 165 100 114 30 235 4-M20 30 34.62 (3530) 15
KSR-500 500 380 301 308 68 200 205 133 157 35 330.2 4-M24 35 45.80 (4670) 25.4 150~160
KSR-890 890 380 484 500 105 345 345 210 225 42 330.2 4-M24 -28 62.76 (6400) 37.5 Over 300 Over 150
 Specifications and Dimensions
When should I use an indexing chuck?
You can fully automate the machining of work pieces with right angle axis
or with 45°, 60° or 120° axis to significantly increase your productivity and